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BOOKS OF TE SEAON.

ILLUSTRATED WORKS.

GOLDEN THOUGHTS FROM GOLDEN FOUN.
TAINS.

In post 4to. cloth, extra gilt, $5.50.
This is one of the most exquisite and unique

Wumes de luxe ever produced in England. It con-
tains a choice selection of sacred songs, and is il-
lustrated with numerous drawings, initial letter
headings, gold borders, &c., &c., by the mostemi-
nent English artists, while the whole work is
printed in a beautiful sepia tint by the Brothers
DA.xzs., and is produ.ed throughout sn a style of
chastened clegancc.

CHRISTIAN LYRICS.
Chiefly selected from Modern Authors. i3g

Poemus, illustrated with upwards of a 50 engra-
vings. Sinall 4to. cloth, extra gilt, $3.
This volume comprises selections from the erno-

tional productions of al the more popular modem
-poets, and the illustrations, which are designed by
the Mostskilful attists in England, are al executed
in the <list style Of wood engravings.

.3ISEOP EBER'S RYMNS
And Sacred Poeis, soo illustrations, in the high-

est-style of art, Square 8vo,,$3.
The Saintly Missionary Bishop Heber neeas no

comnendation, ta CLristendom. " His praise is
in all the^ churches," when the echoes of "From.
Greenlants Jcy Mountains" ascend ta heaven.

20ETRY OP THE'YEARi
0lonstecuttd is the

finesmnnee.uo-lhgapy,andmsount-
ca, closely resmblirg the original drawings of
Birket: Fostez and othi. 'Ih letirpress con-
tairs selections flm the works of :is most
distingiished pot, and is beautifully pinted
in the best manner. 4to., handsomety bund
in cloth and gold. $4.oo.

SPIRIT OF PRAISE. THEGRET womX o
A Collection of old and new hymns, exquisitely Thirty Isie photcgrap

printed and ornamented with choice illustrations î By Sus2i, etc.
and Original Picturec, 4to, cloth, $5.50. The *ivineRaph. h

finest %wks. Tie hig
BUCHANAN'S NORTH COAST. ichievement and thé pur

Arto OrHEs PoNsMs Illustrated by J. Wolf, A. saced art.
B. Houghton, G. J. linuell, W. Small, and E. BEMBR&NTSSOHO
Dalziel, engraved in the highest style of art by
Dalziel Brothers. Small 4 to., bcautifully Tantseles w'
printed on fne toned paper and elegantly bound Roal sipeci Ss.
in extra cloth, gilt edges, SS.So.

WAYSIDE POSIES. oue h

Original Poems of Counry Life. Edited by Robert with memoirs cf lui
Buchanan, and illustrated by G. J. Pinwcll, .
W. North, and Fred Walker. 4to. clegant Y T E ul Is
printed on tine toned paper by Dalziel Brothers,
and beautifully bound in extra cloth, glt edages. Large photo plui fi
55.50. scarches an

tr.ry and its destfues
ELEGANT VOLUMES WITH PHOTOGRAPHIC Royal quà>,$8.

ILLUSTRATIONS. U S ESBR]

THE MASTERPIEOE OF ITAL.AN ART. phOtogrsphid
Photographus from the finest Engravings of the

most celebrated Paintings of the Italian Masters, Royal quaro $
in the various galleries tiroughout Euro TUP BBPEË'lýiA
With memoir of cach painter. In onE Fiâd- t à -a
some quarto volume, extra cloth, richly gilt, with66 illustntionst

Poster, Corboulsi, Pl!,

T.dBGREATWORKS OFDAVID WTTER. Daliteu Se hil
Phot4grapht from the Finest Engravings of his Daliie], Srin, 'n

Most PopuIr Paintings. With a biographi- In r t &lit
car memoir. In ont ytry hanssîme quarto
volunie, extra cloth, richly giltz $11. y A t

THE ANSTRALHOMESOPERITAIN.Mla, .14a
Containir Erample of the Nobit Casties, Halls, Teanisi, Pred. w

and Mansions la England. 'In forty iustrations Northe J. Wolf Aisé
taken -from drawings, exected expressly for thà Iow, Dora Greesw
work. Editesd with biogaphical and historical thecoasatde GasL
notices by Rev. P. O. Morris, author of the Buchmnan, Georgc i
Naturl Hiseori of British birds. Iis large 4to. a-l R&. Cisales I"
very demntly bouns in clatis anSos $2. arc e 9 nnnber. 
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T OSTER.
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-itli illustrations in verse.

jLPILOSOPHY.
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ersgill, and Tupper. En-

it atyle of art, by Linton,
Vi telly. Small 4to.,
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M00RE'8 LAT.A ROOK i
With 2 illustrationt b> William Harvey, Hablot

K. flrowne, O. H. Thomas, Thomas Mac-
quold, Kesney MCAPwIs, and Birket Foster.
Smali 4to., clegantlyrlntcd aInd bound, $3.

i 'RNS'PO033B8AND850108.
Illustrated with -oo wégra>ings by Harrison

Wcir, Birket Foster an others. 'ick 4t.,
elegantly printed and und In extra cloth, gilt
edges, 5.50., ln Tu eytanorocco, Si.

GUSTAVZ DORE'S ILLU#TRATED BOOKS.
Tho Holy Bible,

Illustrated by Gustaveè Dore, with %38 large
Engravings, ln z superb volumes, folio ci., $4o.

A tala,
By Chateaubriand, $S1

Milton's Pardise Lost,
Wisth Life and Notes l'y R. Vaughan, D.D.,

illustrated by GustaveîDor, folio, $25.

Dante'% Inferno.
Translated by Cary. Ill-strated by D

folio, $:2.50.
The Legond of the Wanderingzew.

lllustrated by Dore, l.trg' follo, $4.oo.
Don Quxote.

Printed on thick tonea pa
by voré, 4to., $8.

Chivalrio History of Croq4
lllustratcd by Doré, 4to.4

Adventareo ofBaron Ku
Illustrated by Doré, 4to.

Tonnyson's Elaine.
lllustrated withengrasin

$550.

Tonnyson's Vivien and 0
lîlustrated with engrav

Two Hlundred Skotche,
Humoro aus and Qrotesqu

BOOK OF GES.
Containing over l40 il

by the gratelsnode
on steel, it the higles
distinguished Engrav
ged. By S. C. Hal,
volume complete in itt

First series-Chsaucer to
Second Series-Swvift to s
Third Series-Wordswoi

in walnut enasmel, pri

ART AND SONG.
A serics of Origi na hi

(rom Masterpieces of-
accompanied by a'
Poemsin the languayg
4to., walnut ename!,

NIMMO'S CARMINE 01I
New and Cheaper Editio.

$2.oo.

ROSES AND HOLLY.
A Gift Book for ail t

illuitrations. Small q
within red linc, on su
bound in cloth, extra,
AIso, unifurm with e
cil. PicrTutts xowra 

GEUS OF LITERATUEE
Elegant, Rare, and Sugge

BURNS' WOrS.
The Complete Wotks of

and 'Variorum Nates.

$S.oo , full Roxbo lth

SEAKE-PEARE'8S 02E

Editcd by Vllliam Geo
Alis Wright. , Ti-
:mo., cloth, $: ; ext

oré. Small

,er, with 400 illustrations

emitaine,.
$5.50.
$s.go.cihatin.

;tcn steel by Doré, folio,

lneverej
ngs n teel, by Doré,

by Doré, small 4to., Sa.
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I.
L Clark and William

Globe eition, square
agut, top,Sr.:5.

MDE OP ,PERPUE8&
By Eugene Rimmel, witli above 250 illustrations,

demi Svo., cloth extra, glit, $.5o.

ILLUMINATED BOOKSOF THE MIDDLE AGES.
The art of illumination as practiced during the

middle ages, wsith specimens ofits finest works.
Dy lenry Shaw. Imperial Svo., $8.
The exquisite productions of ". the ages of faith"

are liere portrayed witlh a delcscy and conbummate
refinement of pencil such as no otler living artist
can cqual. Il is at once a history and a manual
of the admirable art that it illustrates.

RUINED ABBEYS AND CASTLES OF OREAT
BRITAIN and IRELAND. By William Howitt,

26 superior photograpls, morocco,elegant, $2.

OUR ENGLISH TiAKS, MOUNTAINS, AND
WATERFALI.S. As seen by William Words-

worth. New edition. Fifteen lhotograplhs,
smail quarto, cloth, elegant, $5.5o.

THE LADY OF THE LAKE.
By Sir Walter Scott. Thirteen Photograplhs, new

edition, small quarto, cloth, elegant, $5.5o.
LUCILE,

Dy Owen Meredith, with 24 illustrations by Geo.
Du Maurier, Svo., cloth, $4,50.

THE POETS OF THE NINETEENTH CENTURY.
Selected and edited by the Rev. R. A. Wilmott,

illustrated with a hundred engravings, drawns by
eminent artists, small 4to., cloth, gilt, $3.25.

'£'NO CENTURIES OF SONO,
Or Melodies, ladrigals, Sonnets, etc., of the Eng-

glish Pocts oftle last zoo %ears, illustrated by
original pictures, with coloured bordrers, etc
clasp, $6.oo.

THE POETICAL WORKS
Of Henry W. l.ongfellow, including his translations

and notes, beautiful new Holiday edition, w iti
250 engravings, 4to., $5-5o.

HOME THOUGHTS AND HOME SCENES.
In Original Poems and lictures, choice 4to .ol.,

cloth, $5.50.

TENNYSON'S POEMS.
hlagnitsient lHoliday cition, illustrated, Sso,

nmorocco, $9, or m d1oth $5-50.

TENNYSON'S POEMS..
New Red-line edition, in cloth, unique, S:, or in

full morocco,gilt, $6
IDYLLIC PICTURES,

Drawn by Barnes, Paul Gra%, Houghton, etc.
Elegant small 4to., $.

LADY OF THE LAKE.
Bv Sir W. Scott, uniQue edition, with i i beauti-

ful Plhotographs, by Wilson of Alberdeen, $2.-75.
WILSON'S SERIESOF PHOTOGRAPHICALLY

ILLUSTRATED BOOKS, each $3.
The Thames, 3 vols.
The Caledoniani Canal, 1: Views.
Braemar, 12 views.
Dunkeld, 12 views.
Blair Athol, 1: views.
Scottish Abbeys, z: views.

NORTH AMER CAN SCENERY.
Plotographs by Notman, from C. J. Way's7studics,

Ûolio, cloth, $12.

THE WEDDING AT WINDSOR.
Dr. Russell's account, illustratel in chromoslitho-

graphy, and illuminated b> Day & Son, folio $z6.
MS. JAMESON'S LEGEND OF THE MADONNA.

As represenecd in the Fine 'Arts and History of
Our Lord.. Exemplified ii the Arts, illustrated
by etchings and wood-cute, 3 vols. Svo., haif
calf, $:9.50-

TAYLOr'S ORIGINAL POBmS
For Infant ainds. Illustrated with ziS en-sa.

yang% trosr Dawin by-Bst licog -
Whtmpes, Green, Contencin, Lawson, Mocrie,
and Elwec. Beautifuily- printi on fine toned ,
paper, and elegantly bound in extra Eloth, gilt,
and gilt ede, nsqcare Svo., pice $z. Also, tas
unifoan wit theaboe, "Lttle Lays for Little
Folkt, profusely illustercd, $2.

Lti

CHILDS GALUAND OF LITTLE POEMS.
Exquisitely 1llustrative borders, $z.

TEZIYSON'S IDYLLS OF THE XING.
Superbly illustrated, 8vo., cloth, neat, $3.5o.

BIRKET FOFTER'S PICTURES
Of English Landscapes, engraved by the Brothers

Dazliel, wsith pictures in siords by Tom Taylor,
4to., clO:h, gilt, $5.50.

PSALMS OF DAVID.
Richly illuminated 4tW , cloth, $4.

A ROUND OF DAYS,
Described in Original Poems and Drawings. A

ver) nice Book, 4to., clegant, $5.5.
CASSELL'6 ILLUSTRATED SERIES.

lîlustrated Fan'ily Blible, goo cngravings, cloth
$9, Cal $13.50.

Bunyan's l'ilgrim's Progress, and HolyWar. Svo.
cloth, Cach $2.

Illustrated Shakespeare, 2 vols. Svo., cloth, $6.
Family lPrayer-Book. 4to., cloth, $'.
Robinson Crusoe, Gutlhver's Travels, Gdidsnith,

Svo., cloth, cach $2..
Bible Dictionary, 6oo engraings, z vols. eto.,

$6.5o.

DALZELL'S ILLUSTRATED ARADIAN NIGHTS.
Royal Svo.,cloth, $5.5c.

WOOD'S ILLUSTRATED NATURAL HISTORY.
3 vols. Svo., cloth, $54.

STAUNTON'S SHAKESPrA-R,
Illustrated by Gilbert, 3 vols. cloth, $14.

SHAKESPEARE'S PLAYS AND POEMS.
Edited by ThomasKeigltl, Svo., handsome mor.,

polished, $9.50.
MACAULAY'S ENGLAND AND ESSAYS.

Fine presentation edition, complete, 4 vols. ::mo,
full calf, $13.50.

'IHE POETS, IN FIE BINDING.
In cloth gilt, Si each ; or in full calf gilt, or mo-

rocco gilt, $2 each, enbrcing Scott, Longfellow,
Burns, Moore, Bron, hlilton, Wordsworth,
l'ope, Beattie, and Goldsmith.

DALZELL'S GOLDSMITH' WORKS.
Illustrated.

CASQUET OF GEMS FROM THE POETS,
And Lives of the British Pocts, in a vols. 2mo,

calf, gilt, each $2.

AYTOUN'S LAYS of the SCOTTISH CAVALIERS.
.Illustrated by Noel 'aton, 4to, cloth, elegant, S6.

CHOICE PICTURES AND CHOICE POEMS.
Profusely illustrated, 4to, $2.75.

BARNARD'S THEORYAND PRACTICE
Of Landscape Painting in Water Colours, illus.

trated with z6 Coloured Drawings and numerous
Woodcuts, 4tO, cloth, ex., $5.50.

AUTOGRAPHIC MTMOR.
A Collection of Unedited Autographs of Illustrious

and Distinguished Men of Past and Present
Times, 4 vols, folio cloth extra, $22.

ENGLISE SACRED POETRY.
llustrared by Holman Hunt, Gilberr, Wolfe, 4to,

cloth extra, gilt edges, $5.5o.

QUArLES' EMBLEMS.
Illustrated profuscly by C H. Bernnet, 4to, cloth

extra, $.

ILLUSTRATED JUVENILE BOOKE.
Large 4to, bouand in extra cloth, S2.

Rfoutledge's Colored Scrip-Book,.*
Containing 48 pages of pictures, beautifully prited

in colours, on plate per, .by Lcighton &crthers,
as.d strongly.boun xtr. clh, sqsare Svro,

Trifles for tihè Lttle (ness. Ûth SZ. 0
plates, beautifullyprintad into1ourz Leigrton
Broters.

Square Sro, bound in extra eoît $z.n5ç.
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Tho Childs Country Story Book.
By Thomas Miller, vith 8 full-page illustrations,

printed in colours, by Leightun Brothers, $z.

Tho Child'a Country Book.
By Thomas Miller, with 16 full-page illustrations.
printed in colours, by Leighton Brothers, $i.

Out of tho Heart,
Spoken to the Little Ones, by Hans Christian

Andersen, with 16 illustrations in colours, and

76 vignette woodLuts, $.

Tho Childreui's Footry Book.
A Selection -of Narrative ioetry for rte Young,

with 16 illustrations in colours and Go vignette
woodcuts, Si.

BOOK OF TRADES.
A New Edition, -ntirely rc-uritten, by James
Wylde, Author of "4 rihe Magic of Science," illus-
trated, $i.z

SEVEN CHAMPIONS OF CURISTENDOM.
(The Lives and Extraordinary Adsentures of the),

by Richard Johnson, with illustrations, by Ed-
war4 Corbould, fcap., cloth, gitt edges, 75c.

AUNT LOUISA'S LONDON GIFT BOOK.
Embracing the subjects of Nursery Songs; Edith

and Milly's Housekeeping ; Tihe Life of a Doll
and John Gilpin, with 24 pages of plates, in the
best style ofoil-colour painting, dem), 4to, cloth,
elegantly git, new pattern, $i 50.

AUNT LOUISA'S LONDON PICTURE BOOK.
Embraing tie Railway A. B. C., &c , &c. ; uni-

form in every respect with tie aboie, S 50.

AUNT LOUISA'S SUNDAY PICTURE BOOK.
Comprisingthe subjectt ofjoseph and lis Brethren,

The Story of King David, the Wonders of Pro-
vidence and the l'roscrbs of Solomon, with 24
pages of illustrations, Esan's best style of colour
pasnting, Demy 4to, cloth, $1.50.

THE BOOK OF NURSERY TALES.
A Keepsake for the Young, containing ail the

fasorte Fairy Tales, splendidly illustrated by
John Gilbert and others, imperial i6mo, cloth,
extra, $.50.

THE ARABIAN NIGHT'S ENTERTAINMENT.
A new edition revised, wsith Notes by the Res.

Geo. Tyler Townsend, M. A., wîith sixteen
illustrations, by Dalziel, ...... crown, S o, cloth,

OLD FlIENDS AND NEW FRIENDS.
Tales, Fables, and Emblems, edited by H. W.

Duicken, Ph. D., with upwards of zoo original
illustrations, by J. D. Watson, John Gilbert,
Harrison Weir, H. K. Brown, $2.25.

ANDERSON'S (HANS) FAIRY TALES.
A new Translation from the German, by Mrs.

PaulI, with a special Adaptation and Arrange-
ment for the Young, illustrated by Mrs. Ken.p
and Miss Runciman, 68o pp., elegantly printed,
cloth extra, $.50.

WORKS OF REFRIENCE.
Chambers' Encyclopaedia, complete, Ko sols. Svo,

cloth, S25.
Chambers' Gallery of Geography, by Milner, 2

vols. Svo, cloth, $5.50.
Appleton's Cyclopaedia of Biography, Svo, cloth,

$.5o.
Lippincott's Gazettecr, newedition,8vo,sheep, $8.
Im ial Dictionary, Blasksc's, vols., 8vo, sioth,

$z0.
Johnston's Royal Atlas, 1865, folio, half Russia,

$25.
Blacks New Edinburgh Atlas, à865, folio, $5i.
Chambert Parlor Atlas, Syo, cloth, $4.
Worcester and Vebster's English Dictionaries,

eachi S9.
m.Smit's BibI tionar),3 vo.s, vl,

en ,the Timse, A oraphical Dictionary,
-33.25.

Hàydn's Dictionary of Dates, z866,2th edition,
evo, cloth, S4.50.

Dictionary of Daily Wants, $.25.
Beeton's Universal Information, half bouni, $4.

WORK 0F O EF ERENOE.-condnued.
Beeton's Household Management, ialf bound, A

Complete Encyclopedia of Fousechold Ait'irs, S
Clarkes Concordance to Shakspeare, 8vo, cloth,

$9.
Angus' Handbook of the English Tongue, $ z.2.
Angus' Specimens of English Literature, $s.4o.
Roget's Thesaurus of Englislh Words and Phrases,
'age's Hand Book of Gecological Teris, Geology

and Physisal Geography, Svo, cloth, $2.25
Tenney's Natural History, a Manual of Zoology.

$3 50.
Baird's Student's Natural History, illustrated,

$;.25.
Jacques' Manual of Rural Architecture, $.2 5.
Grove's Correlation and Conservation of Forces,

$1.25.
Townsend's Manual of Dates, $4.25.
Warne's Model Cooker and Housekeeping, $2.

HISTOLY AND TRAVELS.
Prescott's Historical Works, 7 vols., half calf, $i4,

12 vols. cloth, S7.50.
Alison's History of Europe and Continuation,

People's Editi.n, 20 vols. and Index, zamo,
cloth, $20.

Macaulay's England and Essaysi Pcople's Editien,
6 sols., i2mo,clotlh, S7.50.

ryter's History of Scotland, 4 vols., i2mo, clo.i,
$5.

Baincroft's History of the United States, 7 vols.,
:2no., cloth, $+-50.

McGec's History of Ireland, 2 vols. j 2mo, cloth
$Z 50.

Garneau's listory of Canada, 2 vols. Svo, cloth,

Livigstone's Zimbezi and its Tributaries, Svo,
cloth, $3.75.

Baker s Albert N'yanza, or tie Source of the Nile,

Kniglht's Ha!i-lours of Englisi Histor>, 8vo,
cloth, $1.50.

Iotley 's Rise of the Dutdh Republic, 12mo, cloth,
gilt, Sr. -50.

Motie's 1, nted Netherlands, 2 sol,. Svo, uloth,
S4.50.

Thier's Revolution, Francaise and Consulate and
Empire, Pari, 27 sols, halt French calf, $z.

Collier's Plicturcsofthe Periods, :mo,cloth,Si 50.
Pepy' , Sir Samuel, Diary, 4 vols., 8so, cloth, $6.
Lord Milton's North Wbet la.'sage b> Land, $2.50.
Hallam and May's Constitutional History of Eng-

land, 5 sols. 57.50.
Grote's Greece, Legendar: and Historical, z vols.,

SI:.
Milman's Gibbon's Rome, 6 sols., 12mo, cloth,

$6.
Froude's History of England, sols. i to 1o, pub-

lished, each, $2.50.
Spekc's Discovery of the Source of the Nile, $3.
Baker's Nle Tributaries of Abyssinia, $4.

MISCELLANEOUS.
Prof. Wilson's Noctes Ambrosianae, 4 vols., 1 -mo,

cloth, $5.
Voltaire's Complete Works, Paris, 14 vols. full

French calf. $25.
Mayhe's London Labour and London Poor, 3

vols., illustrated, $3.75.
Milier's, Hugh, Works, S vols., --mo, cloth, Sio
De Quincey's Writings,:2 vols., i2mo, cloth, $18
Quecn's of Society and Wits and Beaux of Soci-ty.

Svo, cloth, each, $1.25.
Journal of a London Play-gocr, by Prof. Morley,

Sj.25.

Gosse's Romance of Natural History, 2 serics,
a zmo, $2.5o.

Spewtatur, The, tsih Biugrapl.*t.a' Not.es of on-
tributors, $;.25.

Master Pirces of Foreign Literature, Sr.5o.
D'israci's Curiosiries of Literature, - vols. in 1.

$r.
Alfred Hagart's Hoosehold, by Alex. Smith, z vols.

A Summer in Skye, by Alex. Smith, Sr.75.
T)tler sStudies for Stories from Girls' L:ves,Ss.o

Bock of Famiar Quutatiuns, pus, St, St.
Book of Vit, Wisdom, and Humour, post, sc.

$i.
Dean Alford's The Queen's English,Si.
Moon's (George Washsngton), the Dean's English,

Si.

POETRY.
MaKay sooi Gems of.',
The Book of Humorous f
Sheridan's Dramatic Worl
Dante's Divine Comedy, 1b
Master and Scholar, by Pl
Ilustrard Book of Sacred
Dana's Houscehold Book ci
Handy vol., Shakspeare,

S6.oo
E..&4 Ck's P,erulTi
The Bullad B k, edited
Punshon's Sabbath Chim
Matthew Arnoid's New
. G. Sax's Poems (bluce
W is' Poetical Works, 7

Swinburn's Laus Veneris

ttry, $t.
octry, $1.
s and Life, Sr.2o.
Y'LongfecBow, S2.25.
imptre, Sr.50.
Poems, $2,
,Poetry, $5.
j3 vols. in neat case,

b, $1 25
Aîlinghamn, $s

~, Sr.
xrns, $s.25.
nd gold edition), $z
;c.
nd other Poes, $r.25.

MISOEL.TA EOUS.-Orntsnued.
The Habits of Good Society, A Manual for all, Sr.
Dreomtlorp, ssays Written in the Country, by

Aler. Smith, 75c.
Mill, John Stuart, Pglitical Economy, Sr.5o.

" " On Liberty, 40c.
" " *Representative Government,

6oc.
" " Examinnation into Sir William

Hamilton's lhilosophy, a vois
$3.

" " Discussions and Dissertations,
3 vols, $4.50.

The Jngoldsby Legends, cheap Edition, r2mo.
cloth,S.5'

Carpenter's Popular Reading%, 5 series, lzmo.
cloth, $5.50,

The Penny Readings, 2 vol., SoC.
Niel's Manuals of Rhetorie, Elocution and Compo-

sition, Young Debater, and Culture and Self-
culture, $r.25.

Vandenhofl's Art of Eloction, $1.50.
Bautain's Art of Extempora'ry Speaking, $S.25.
Kay's Lives of Indian Oficers, vols $8.
Cassell's Illustrated Penny Readingx, $2
History cf Sign Boards, third edition, $z.
Purnell's Literature and its ?rofessors, $2.25.
Thackeray's Early and Late Papers, $i.5o.
Timb's Things not generally known, 3 series,

each $r-25.
Howard's Gymnastle Exercises, $r.25.
Boswel's Life of Johnston, $i.
Nathaniel Hawthorne's Tales, 2 vols., $2.25.
Emerson's Complete Works, $2.25.
Dr. Guchrie's Out of Harnss, $i.
Wilmott's Pleasurea of Literature, $z.
The Autocrat of the Bre.kfast Table, $r.So.
v.wald on Our Constitution, lis Laws, &e, $z
Ewald's Reference Book of English History, 75c.
Gale's Pocket Date Bôod of History, $75.
Smith's Synonyms and Antonyms, $z.So.
By the Sea Shore, by Madame de Gaspair, S.
The Rob Rdy on the Baltic, $.5o.
Greenwood's CuriositiesofSavage Life, $z.25.
Craven's Prison Life of Jeff'rson Davis, $1.4o.
Roger's Traits and Storie) of the Scottish leople,

De Vere's Studies in Eng{!siî $2.:5.
The Queen's Book, Sr.2§.
innes' Bk:tches of Early ottish History, $.
Essays on Religion and erature, edited by Man-

ning, $425
Stonehenge's British Rural Sports, $4.
Holbein's Dance of Death $2.25.
Moen's EnglishTravellerapdItalianBrigands$1. 7 5.
Dear Old England, $r.5.
Howitt's History of Discovery 'in Australia, z

vols, $6.
Tytter's diamond Rose, 9.25.
Magenta's Handy Horse ok, $oo.
Richmond During the WV r, S1.25.
Tise Works of Oliver Go ismith, 5,
Hand Book of Proverbs, z;5o.
Homes' Guardian Angel, x.5o.
Wheeler's Noted Names f Fiction, St.50.
Father Prout's Relig'set, sHustrated by Maclise,

$2.25.
Coleridge's Biographia .It ratias.
Knight's Shadows of tie", .Bookselrs, $2.
Friswehi's Familiar Wordt SZ.75.
The Countess of Pembro e's Arcadia, $2.25.
Friswell's Varia, $.75.

Lamb's Elia and Eliana, $ .
Lowe's Speeches and Lett s on Reform, Si.
Craik's Engliish Literature $2.
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s0ETRY.rnf<. IT TUf-Clntiud.
Patmore's Angel in the sie, 7Çc. BJelnd'a Curomies of Natural Historr 2 yole.,
Ballade, Sco ßIis and En;flsia,$î. .
Jean lngelow's Story Of Doom ands Jw ['ce, Burton'o, The Ucokiunter, $.StL25. Collln's Cruise lapon Wieels, $i.
Tenns)on's Poers, red line ehion, S The Gentie Lifr, $ About in the World.

ofPotical Gemt, $ iEssay, $1
Te Laurel and Lyre, by Alain A. Vatts, Si..25.
Christian Rosettil' Poen Si.25. E Derby s English Translation uf Homer't
Kniglt' Works of . sakespeare, Blackfriar's lied, 2 vol:., $

Edition, Si. Buchanan, (Robt.) London iocms, $1.2s.
Book of Scotissh Songe (Tartan Binding) Si Lamb, (Chas.) Taia from Shakespeare, $1.
Balta Poetry of Ireland, .Soth edition, $1 Reason (The) Vhy Stries, 82 vols., ea.h 7.
Words of the Pocti, Matnlllin's Edition, $. Dictionary of S.edical and Surgical Knoledge,
Thomas Hood's Poems, 'eople's Edition, $s•50. $2.
Whitier's Poeas, compléiJ $i. Chamber's HistorStal an MiscelIaneous Qýestions,
Pecy's Reliques of AnIcçInt Poetry, $1.15. $1.25 .
Barham's Ingoldsby Leg sa, $.So. Wjlson's (Prof) Ligits and Ssadows of Scottish
Sir Roundeli Palmer'. le of Praise, $5. Life, $1.25.

OENERAL LITEBATUIX McOregor's Rob Roy Canoe Voyage of i000
Exeter Hall London L4etures. A set. 1549-65. miles, $i.

14 Vols•, each $1. Nichols Story of Sherman's Great March, $i.5o.
Sir John Herschel's F ' ilair Lectures on Scientifte Essays on Sutial Subjcts, frum thc "Saturd>

Subjects, S. Revicw," $1.
De lrofundisa Taleof heSoal Deposis, $s.so. Stonehenge un the Hure, lus Management,
Dean Ramsay's Remidiences of Scottish Char-

acter, Soc. . 1 Homes and Hauntsofflritish Poct,
Hannay's Characters an Criticisms, $s. Miller's Çrhos.> Englia Country Life, $2.
Swinton's Rambles amog Words, $r. GranCs jas.) Tie Kings Osn Burderers, 5oe.
Max-Miller's Lectures the Science of Language, Routled'e's Penny Readingsin Engliss l'rose and

a vols. $4.50. Verse, oc.
Farrar's Critical HIstor of Free Thought, $2. Drawing Room l>ays, Charades and Amusements,
Brown's (Dr. John) Spate Hours First and $1.oo.

Second SerIe, each $f5o. Swinburns Atlanta in Caldon, $1.5o.
The Argosy. A Serial. Yearly vols. i to'z, Swinburne's Chast1card, and Qucen Marguerite,

Cach $K.75. each $.50.
London Society. A 3qal. Yearly Vols. ' to 9, WashngtonlrngsWarks, sC vls., cloti, S16.

each $2.a5..- an, Ver, Wience and Whitisr, by D. l'age,
Craik on the Pursuit ofKnowledge,Sx.So. LL.D., $-.o5.
H-nry Holbeachi Studentsn Life and Philosophy. Sea Fights and Land Battles, from Alfred te Vic-

2 vols., Sa.toria, .
Views and Opinpns. By Mathew Browne, Si L75. and Batles rom Alma t Inkerman. $a.
Sir Morton PeZo'sRes urces and Prospects of the On Bo:hSidesof tie Sea, a Stor> oftlieCommon-

United States,$:. wcalth and cf th. Reseoration, by the.author 
De Lielde's Sirmonths ônog Chariiesof Europe, tht Cotea Family, $s.ss.

2 vols., $4. Mllantync's Figiting the Flames, a Tale of tie
Strahan's Family Librar of Good Reading, London Fra Brigade, $1-25.

12 vols., $9. . New Ameica, by W. Hepworth Dixon, Sa se,
Chamber's Papers for te ople. 6 vOls., ramo., closh, $2.oo.

cloth, S5. -Nrwood, or V.Ilage Liie in Ne Englans, by
Bright's Speeches on-the Amcrican Ques'ion, Henry Ward Beecier,

Si.. Short Studies on Orrat Subjects, b> J. A. Frousir,
McGee's Speecses and kdrse on Confederation, M.A., S3.

si as. TIse jest Bock, thse Chioicest Ancýdotcs andi Sa> -
Tytler'es Day cf 'Ycre, :,ols. i2mo., cloth, $6. ingsedieed byMack Lemon, " Editur o5'lunch
Ure's Cotton Manufa tueres of Great Britain, $s.

2 vols., $2.50. T
Ure's Philosophy of M nifctures, Bohn, Sz.
Doran's Annals of ie-Englishs Stage, Actors î LATE PUSSIàli OABRPIGN.

and Audiences,ý v o $.5D Auees, ou h Li Tise Severn WVeeks War i its Antee.edents and its
Dr. Goethe's Courtshi tale of Domestic Life, incident, by W. . Hoier, F.C.S., ols., $.

Ecce Homo: a Surve of the Lif nd Work of his very interestiag sscck embodies tIearticles
Christ, $1.25. weten te the London Times by I. Hozier, who

Aîtsld' £ssy o Cdc $t.o. ctesi in thse capacit> cft Spetiil Correspondent tuAtncid's Essay un Crit t0%, si-.so.
The Spectator. Britl sagists. S vols. i2mo., tiss journal. Vritten as by a professional

cloth, $s.die, tie stoy is frcshl and graphically narrate,
Jean lngelows' Pcexcs s . shile te events cf t. 5 .impaign arc trssifully and
Countess de Gasparin's a san Sadness, $ clc..rly portraye. Tise fi.o volume cntaine a nar-
Wheeler's Dictionary o ed Names of Fiction, rative cf tie events tiss led ta the conflice, tie rup-

$1.75. ture besween the grat powell; tieir %ar strength,
Maison ' Recent Briti ilooph, .. ; the second, th cmpign nrrtive, tit n
Gilbert's Magie Mi A Round of Tales, Bohesia, the eenta in tie progrs fram Sadowa te

iilustrartun c t se alie, the war in ltaly, and thse final peace atillustrated,; $r.25.tea
Verdant Green, a snd and Desrer, by Cath-

bert Bede, ach$x..
i~'eas, ~TE ABXSSI2iAK YMPJITION.'rar's ReIcettor11 01 evars $1.25.

Tomr Browa at Oxr .,$%.50 . lt Rugby, Tise 7fslcTri6tades cf 1. yssinia, by Sic Sauel
50 cents. $

Recreations of a Cot.nt n, .Series, $Z.52 . i alves .dlsuy 2 sSo;aphieal. tiddle wMch
'mn Holida of a; , heber. has lIeès eX.îcm& pplcfng5 and ;t A.is

Sç~~~~~nces ~~ruç s Pi.ç tDbap . msea<O ur isfom'facioM MecdqEgypian Abys-
TýdàIa4t rsce3 X je,an o doton;. smlassi sau Utree =t a e a ove, s ,He. gg M è Pr rg, .

T s eatCa af es a no ate of M ton ,

Ruskin" Sesae anI les, 75. Crawn af Wild Pecple, ssc edutaca foc $68, 8rc, hlE buina,
Olive, GCen 7Çi $7 A i th Wr25d

BEENT RELGIOUS BOOKB.
The Church and the World, Essays on Qgestions

of the Day, edited by the Rev. Orby Shapley, z
vols., cach $4.50.

Dr. C. J. Vaughan's Church of the first Days, 3
vols, $3.75.

Goulburn's Ihioughts on Personal Religion, $a.
Hood (Rev. E. Paxton), Lampe, Pitchers ..

Trumpets, or Lectures to Students for the Min-
istry on the vocation of the Preacher, $3.

Gilfillan's Remoter Stars in the Sky uf the Church,
a Gallery of Uncelebrated Divines, $à.

Wisc Counscls, a Book for Young Men, by Rev
T. Binny, 2cc.

Counsel and Cheer for the Battle of Life, by Rev.
Dr. Blaikie, 33c.

Memories of Olivet, by Rev. Dr. J. R. MacdufT,
Si.25.

Prayers from Plymoith Pulpit, by Rev. H. Ward
le«eser, Si 25.

The Continuity of Scripture as Declared by the
Testimony of Our Lord and of the Evangelists
and Apostles, b> Vise-Chancellor Sir Wm. Page
Wood, $1.75.

Dcan Alfurd's Y-ar of Prayer and Year of Praise
The Reign of Law, by the Duke of Argyll, $2.50
Scripture Portraits and otther Miscellani.:, by Dean

Stanley, $a.5o.
The Foundations of our Faith, Essays and Papers,

Sr.So.
House Beautiful, or the Bible Museum, by A. L.

O E., $ .
Prin Leitch's God's Glory in the Heavens, $1.50.
Dr. Huntangdon's Christian Believing and Liing,
$r.

SERIAL VOLUMES FOR 1867.
Dr. Guthres* Sunday Magazine, Svu, atlustrated,

S2.
The People's Magazine, coloured plates, Svo, $2.
Casseil's Magazine, S.z5.

The Quiver, $î·75.
The Le-sure H-1our, $5.75.
The Sunday at Home, Si .75.
Good WorJs, by Rev. Dr. Macleod, Sr.75.
The British Wotkman, 4oc,
The Children's Friend, 4oc.
The Infant's Magazine, 4oc.
Office& Pocket Diaries,Almanacs, Calendars,t:.

CHA MERS ENCYCLOPEDIA.
. Dictionary of Universal Knowsledge for the

l'eople, with Maps and Voidcuts, 9 vols., Svo,
cloth, price, $22.5o.

This important Cyclopaedia, of which there will
bc so volumes, is a library in itself; popular in its
style, the articles are weil written and the anforma-
tion communicated il abreast with the present state
of knowsiedge in the wvorld of science, traveli, arts,
geography, manufactures, &c., &c. It is a most use-
fui and comprehensive store house of knowledge.

" An important addition to every Librarv,
A Necessity te every Literary Man,

" An unsurpassed compilation of Facts."
TOWNSEND'S XANUAL OF DATES.

An Entirely Ntw Edition, containing over a 1,ooC0
distinct alphabetical articles. The whole work
is re-modeied, every d.te verifiaed, and every
subject re-examined from the original author-
ties, and the work now forms a most impor-
tant and useful reference book, price $4.25.

THE NEW COOKERY BOOK.
Warne's Model Cookery and Housekeepcr's Book,

This elegant and eahaustive work contains com-
plcte instructions in Houschold management
and gives over 3ooo receipts in the culinary art.
The work has been adapted to the professed
cook, te the use of persons of limited incorne,
and to those who ai. smmand ii libecral table.
Itis .indispensable in the household, 720 pages,
price $2.

SEA MBRPS SEW ETYKOLOGICAL DICTION
ART OF TE EOISM LANGUAGE.

Tbis.popultar Dictsonasy has been specaly prepared
S. mecet thte prscraducationa uirementçedq
-eisools a&.Coll. i us a'ss

sidering its price, toay ine ie mar price,
Sr.25.-

Toontoi Adam, Stevenson & Co., Publishers, Book-importers, Stationers, &c.


